
DIOCESE OF PRINCE GEORGE 
CONFIRMATION/FIRST HOLY COMMUNION 

2014 SCHEDULE 
 

 
Day  Date    Time   Place 

 

Saturday May 3 10 a.m. St Mary’s, PG 

Saturday May 3 5 p.m. Immaculate Conception, PG 

Sunday May 4 11 a.m. Sacred Heart Cathedral, PG 

 

Thursday May 8 7 p.m. Burns Lake 

Saturday May 10 11 a.m. Prince Rupert 

Sunday May 11 11 a.m. Terrace  

 

Monday May 19 11 a.m. Kitimat 

 

Friday May 23 5 p.m. Houston 

Saturday May 24 5 p.m. St. Joseph’s Jubilee Celebration 

Sunday May 25 9 a.m. Smithers  

Tuesday May 27 7 p.m. Moricetown 

 

 

Saturday May 31 7:30 p.m. Fort St. John 

Sunday June 1 10 a.m. Dawson Creek 

 

Tuesday June 10 7 p.m. Fraser Lake 

Thursday June 12 7 p.m. Vanderhoof 

Sunday June 15 10:30 a.m. Fort St. James 

 

 


